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B.D.M . INTERNATIONAL
PRIMARY
ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (2025-26)

" DATE DAY I I IV v
23-02-2026 Monday Maths English --
24-02-2026 Tuesday ——-n o Maths English
25-02-2026 Wednesday Fling| /. Maths - e

Bengali
26-02-2026 Thursday English Hindi /
Bengali
. . Hindi /
27-02-2026 Friday English Bengall - .
Hindi
28-02-2026 Saturday indi /, Maths
Bengali
ial
02-03-2026 Monday EVS Sf)ua -
Science
Social
05-03-2026 Thursday —en —-- Science gaa
Science
06-03-2026 Friday GK Science -
Social
07-03-2026 Saturday octa Science
Science
Computer theory exam for Grades Il - V will be held on 18.02.2026 (Wednesday) & GK
exam for Grade Il - V will be held on 19/02/2026 (Thursday) during school hours.
Kindly note the timings from 23.02.2026 -07.03.2026
Reporting Time - 10:30 am
Exam begins -10:45 am
Dispersal Time -2:00 pm for bus & carpool students, 1:30 pm for private students.
PTM will be held on 27.03.2026(Friday)




